Sobota 10. 05. 2025

Cas
8:30-8:50
9:10-9:30
9:50-10:15
10:35-11:00
11:20-11:40
12:00-12:25
12:45-13:10
13:10-13:40
13:40-14:00
14:20-14:40
15:00-15:25
15:45-16:10
16:30-16:50
17:10-17:35

17:55-18:20

Minut

20

20

25

25

20

25

25

30

20

20

25

25

20

25

25

Nedéle 11. 05. 2025

Cas

8:00

Vjezd na trat
08:30

09:40

10:50

12:00

13:10

14:20

15:30

. méreny trénink
. méreny trénink
. méreny trénink
. méreny trénink
. méreny trénink

. méreny trénink

méreny trénink

Prestavka

merfeny trénink

. méreny trénink
. méfeny trénink
. méreny trénink
. méreny trénink
. méfeny trénink

. méreny trénink

Slavnostni zahajeni

Zahfrivaci kolo

08:40

09:50

11:00

12:10

13:20

14:30

15:40

Start

08:45

09:55

11:05

12:15

13:25

14:35

15:45

Trida

Side

SP 125

SSP 600

Supermono + SSP 400

GP 125/MOTO 3 + OPEN 250 + SSP 300
Superbike

Supertwin

Side

SP 125

SSP 600

Supermono + SSP 400

GP 125/MOTO 3 + OPEN 250 + SSP 300
Superbike

Supertwin

Pocet kol Trida

10

12

11

11

12

11

Side

SP125

SSP 600

Supermono + SSP 400

GP 125/MOTO 3 + OPEN 250 + SSP 300
Superbike

Supertwin

Vyhlaseni probéhne po dojeti kazdé kategorie v prostoru startu a cile.



